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Thursday
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Monday
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Tuesday

2023-06-20

Wednesday

2023-06-21

Course Code

BIOL102

HCM113

PHC271

PHC121

PHC374

PHC181

BIOL103

HCI314

PHC261

PHC151

PHC331

PHC315

PHC375

PHC332

PHC361

PHC131

College of Health Sciences (All Departments)
Final Exam Schedule -Third Semester 1444H (2022-2023)

First Session
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Introduction to Anatomy and Physiology
Health Policy and Saudi Healthcare System

Introduction to Disease

Introduction to Biostatistics

Oral Health Promotion

Sociology of Health, lliness & Healthcare
Principles of Microbiology for Public Health

Public Health Informatics

Occupational Health

Environmental Health
Chronic Disease Epidemiology and Prevenetion

Public Health Program Evaluatoin

Promoting Physical Activity & Health
Advanced Epidemiology
Safety Fundamentals

Introduction to Epidemiology

Course Code

PHC314

PHC274

HCM102

PHC351

PHC321

HCI111

PHC101

HCI316

PHC313

HCI315

BIOL101

PHC373

Courses vs Sessions

Second Session

5:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Society and Addiction

Health Planning

Organizational Behavior
Health & Environmental Risk Assessment

Applied Biostatistics

Introduction to health informatics

Introduction to Public Health

E-Health

Road Traffic Injuries and Disability Prevention

Telehealth and Telamedicine

Basic Medical Terminology

Maternal and Child Health

Course Code

PHC 312

PHC212

PHC215

PHC 273

PHC376

PHC335

PHC362

PHC372

HCM213

PHC216

PHC311

HCM 101

HCI213

PHC231

dssgeaull dyyell @laall

elaill 6)ljo
dyiguislull disgeuull deolall

Third Session
8:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Health Communication

Concepts of Health Education & Promotion

Healthcare Research Methods & Analysis

Introduction to Mental Health

Health Promotion & Later Life
Cancer Risk & Prevention

Workplace Health Promotion

Public Health Outbreak and Disaster Management

Financial Management for Healthcare

Ethics & Regulations in HC

Global Health

Healthcare Management
Medical Coding and Billing

Introduction to Hospital Epidemiology
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